Pos.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

12th

12th

Numeral
4888

4797

4653

4617

4393

4800

1002

4416

4135

4506

4770

4759

3567

3463

COPA LAGOA DE DINGUE 2026
CLUBE NAVAL PIRAQUE

Results are provisional as of 15:25 on March 7, 2026

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Timoneiro Vela ID

Sandra
Decourt

Eduardo
Sayao

RJES02

Marcio
Lofgren
Lazaro

Marcio
Campani

Ricardo RJRCO02

Costa

Marcelo
Augusto de
Freitas
Leite Costa

Eduardo
Duha
Borgneth

Eliel Josué
Vilela

Carlos RJCSO01

Silva

Cristina
Hofer

Atila Mello

Alexandre
Nascimento
Dias
Andray RJALO2
Lima

Bruna Brion RJBJO01
Jacob

Proeiro Vela ID

Maria
Fernanda
Gromann

Renata RJRGO1

Goes

Luiz Felipe
Pombo

Arthur
Granja
Costa

Felipe
Barra

Flavio
Alvim
Guimaréaes

Ricardo
borgneth

Jodo
Pedro de
Jesus
Carmo

Carlos RJCS02

Siqueira

André
perisse

Omar
Nicolau

Matheus
Passos
Dias

Gabriella
Santoro
Lima

Rafael das RJRDO05
mercés

Canellas

Guilherme

da Silva

RJGS01

Overall

Categoria
GERAL

GERAL

GERAL

ESTREANTE

GERAL

GERAL

GERAL

ESTREANTE

GERAL

GERAL

GERAL

ESTREANTE

ESTREANTE

ESTREANTE

Clube

CNP/ICRJ

CNP

CNP

CC/CNP

Escola
Nautica
Velejar

CNP

CNP

GV-
EFOMM

CNP

CNP

CNP

BARRA
VELA

CNP

CNP

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
www.sailwave.com

Total
5.0

14.0

15.0

20.0

19.0

33.0

33.0

32.0

42.0

46.0

55.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

C/Desc R1
3.0 1.0
9.0 2.0
1.0 (4.0)
12.0 3.0
13.0 5.0
18.0 (15.0
DNC)
18.0 7.0
23.0 8.0
27.0 6.0
31.0 (15.0
DNC)
40.0 (15.0
DNC)
45.0 (15.0
DNC)
45.0 (15.0
DNC)
45.0 (15.0
DNC)

R2

1.0

(5.0)

4.0

2.0

3.0

6.0
15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

R3

1.0

4.0

3.0

7.0

2.0

8.0

(15.0
DNC)

9.0

10.0

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

R4

(2.0)

3.0

4.0

(8.0)

5.0

1.0

6.0

(9.0)

15.0
DNC

7.0
15.0
DNC
15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC

15.0
DNC


https://www.sailwave.com/

