

COPA LAGOA DE DINGUE 2026

CLUBE NAVAL PIRAQUÊ

Results are provisional as of 15:25 on March 7, 2026

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Pos.	Numeral	Timoneiro	Vela ID	Proeiro	Vela ID	Categoria	Clube	Total	C/Desc	R1	R2	R3	R4
1st	4888	Sandra Decourt		Maria Fernanda Gromann		GERAL	CNP/ICRJ	5.0	3.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	(2.0)
2nd	4797	Eduardo Sayao	RJES02	Renata Goes	RJRG01	GERAL	CNP	14.0	9.0	2.0	(5.0)	4.0	3.0
3rd	4653	Marcio Lofgren Lazaro		Luiz Felipe Pombo		GERAL	CNP	15.0	11.0	(4.0)	4.0	3.0	4.0
4th	4617	Marcio Campani		Arthur Granja Costa		ESTREANTE	CC / CNP	20.0	12.0	3.0	2.0	7.0	(8.0)
5th	4393	Ricardo Costa	RJRC02	Felipe Barra		GERAL	Escola Nautica Velejar	19.0	13.0	5.0	3.0	(6.0)	5.0
6th	4800	Marcelo Augusto de Freitas Leite Costa		Flavio Alvim Guimarães		GERAL	CNP	33.0	18.0	(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	2.0	1.0
7th	1002	Eduardo Duhá Borgneth		Ricardo borgneth		GERAL	CNP	33.0	18.0	7.0	(15.0 DNF)	5.0	6.0
8th	4416	Eliel Josué Vilela		João Pedro de Jesus Carmo		ESTREANTE	GV-EFOMM	32.0	23.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	(9.0)
9th	4135	Carlos Silva	RJCS01	Carlos Siqueira	RJCS02	GERAL	CNP	42.0	27.0	6.0	6.0	(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC
10th	4506	Cristina Hofer		André perisse		GERAL	CNP	46.0	31.0	(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	9.0	7.0
11th	4770	Átila Mello		Omar Nicolau		GERAL	CNP	55.0	40.0	(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	10.0	15.0 DNC
12th	4759	Alexandre Nascimento Dias		Matheus Passos Dias		ESTREANTE	BARRA VELA	60.0	45.0	(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC
12th	3567	Andray Lima	RJAL02	Gabriella Santoro Lima	RJGS01	ESTREANTE	CNP	60.0	45.0	(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC
12th	3463	Bruna Brion Jacob	RJBJ01	Rafael das mercês Canellas Guilherme da Silva	RJRD05	ESTREANTE	CNP	60.0	45.0	(15.0 DNC)	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC